Copenhagen
Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Logan Spaulding, Head Coach
Players (14)

NAME

Jackson Augustine
Tavian Camper
Samuel Carroll
Leland Jordal
Logan Jordal
Jacob Lawlee
Brenten Mattis
Caden Miller
Chase Neuvills
Aydan Sheitz
Landon Sullivan
Kaden Tiberend
Gavin Tufo

Noah Williams-Bailey

GRADE

12
12
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Logan Spaulding
Assistant: Mary Shambo

3020 Mechanic St
Copenhagen, NY, 13626
(315) 688-4411
www.ccsknights.org

NUMBER
4

6

10

7

2
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